Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NAGAON UNIVERSITY

OLD A.T. ROAD, NAGAON-782001, ASSAM
Ref No.: NU/COEX/NOTI-07/2025 Date: 19-09-2025

NOTIFICATION: 07/2025

RESULT

PG Second Semester End-Term Examinations, 2025 (Held in June, 2025)
(Regular Batch-2024, admitted under Nowgong College-Autonomous)

This is to notify all concerned that the results of the PG Semester-1I End-Term Examinations, 2025 (held in
June 2025), for the Regular Batch-2024 under Nowgong College (Autonomous), for the following
programmes, have been declared.

ML.A. in Assamese

ML.A. in Education

M.A. in Philosophy

Master of Commerce (M.Com.)

The results can be checked on the University’s Official Website:
https://www.nowgongcollege.edu.in/examnotice.php

The grade-sheets has also been issued in the Samarth e-Gov suit. The concerned students are informed to
download their grade-sheets from https://nowgongcollege.samarth.edu.in

For any further queries or issues regarding the results, students are informed to contact the Examination
Office during office hours.

This is issued with due approval of the honourable Vice-Chancellor, Nagaon University.

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
Nagaon University

e-Copy to:
¢ PS to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor — for kind information
e Registrar (i/c)
e Academic Registrar (i/c)
e University Website — for uploading
¢ Notice Board

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
Nagaon University



NAGA
N

ON UNIVERSITY

agaon, Assam

Result of Master of Arts (M.A.) in Assamese Second Semester End-Term Examinations, 2025
(Held in June 2025), Batch: 2024 (Admitted under Nowgong College Autonomous)

Total Appeared: 44
Total Pass: 31

Pass Percentage: 70.45%

Total Arrear: 13
Expelled: Nil
Highest SGPA: 8.00

Master of Arts- Il Semester (Session: 2025 MAY EXAM SESSION)

RESULT

Sr.
No.
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28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38

39

Enrolment No.

24971101326
24971101327
24971101328
24971101329
24971101330
24971101331
24971101332
24971101333
24971101334
24971101335
24971101336
24971101338
24971101339
24971101340
24971101341
24971101342
24971101343
24971101344
24971101345
24971101346
24971101348
24971101349
24971101350
24971101351
24971101352
24971101353
24971101354

24971101355

24971101356
24971101357
24971101358
24971101359
24971101360
24971101361

24971101362

24971101363
24971101364
24971101365

24971101367

Name

RESMINA BEGUM
BIKRAM BORA
SANJIB KR KALITA
ANJUMA KHATUN
SUMI PATAR
TAPASHREE BORAH
HIMAKHI MAZUMDAR
JIMPI PATAR

SASWATI MAZUMDAR

BINITA KASHYAP
ARIFA SIDDIQUA
NILAKSHI DAS
SAHIBA SULTANA
HARSHITA BORA
PRIYANKA BARMAN
LIYA SWARGIARY
HUMITRA HANSEPI
ANJU MONDAL
ROJINA KHATUN
AFSHANA KHATUN
JOYSHREE SAIKIA
MAYURI BORA
SUMITRA CHOUHAN
BORNALI HALOI
MAINA DEMTA
PRIYA PAUL
HARSHITA BORA

SAGARIKA DAMUR

SANGITA MAITRA
PRANAMI BORAH
DISHA BORAH
REZUANA SULTANA
HIYASMITA DEVI
DARPANA BORA

JERIN HUSSAIN

NAMITA DEVI

MONALISA HAZARIKA

AYUB UDDIN

MOUSUMI DEVI

SGPA

7.25
8.00
6.50
6.00
6.25
6.00
6.75
5.00
6.75
6.50

6.50
7.00
6.00
6.25

6.25
5.00
6.50
6.00
6.00

7.00
5.75
4.50
4.75

5.50
4.25
5.50
5.75

5.25
4.75
6.50

CGPA

6.75
7.75
6.50
5.63
6.00
6.25
6.88
3.50
6.50
6.50

6.50
6.63
5.50
5.75

6.38
5.75
6.13
6.00
5.75

6.88
5.50
4.13
3.50

5.25
2.63
4.00
5.25

5.25
3.63
5.13

Remarks

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed
Promoted

Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Passed

Passed

Promoted

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P
Grade

ASSA-2026 ASSA-2036
ASSA-2016 ASSA-2036

ASSA-2026 ASSA-2036 ASSA-2046

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2036 ASSA-2046

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2026 ASSA-2036
ASSA-2046

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2026 ASSA-2036

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2026 ASSA-2046

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2026 ASSA-2036
ASSA-2046

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2026 ASSA-2036
ASSA-2046



Sr.
No.

40
41

42

43
44

Enrolment No.
24971101368
24971101369
24971101371

24971101372
24971101374

Date: 19-09-2025

Name
BORNALI TERONPI
MAFTAHUN NESSA
PUJA SAHA

ANANYA BORAH
ANHA NOOR BEGUM

SGPA CGPA Remarks

Promoted

Promoted
Promoted

7.00 7.00 Passed

Promoted

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P
Grade

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2036 ASSA-2046
ASSA-2016 ASSA-2036

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2026 ASSA-2036
ASSA-2046

ASSA-2016 ASSA-2036 ASSA-2046

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
Nagaon University



NAGAON UNIVERSITY

Nagaon, Assam

Result of Master of Arts (M.A.) in Education Second Semester End-Term Examinations, 2025
(Held in June 2025), Batch: 2024 (Admitted under Nowgong College Autonomous)

Total Appeared: 29
Total Pass: 24

Pass Percentage: 82.76%
Total Arrear: 05 RESULT

Expelled: Nil
Highest SGPA: 8.50

Master of Arts- || Semester (Session: 2025 MAY EXAM SESSION)

Course Code(s) in which

3;‘_ Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks student obtained "less than
P Grade

1 24971101402 PARUL DEKA 8.50 8.00 Passed

2 24971101403 AVISHROOTI SINGHA 8.00 7.63 Passed

3 24971101404 LIZA SARMAH 7.25 7.25 Passed

4 24971101405 DISHA DAS 7.50 7.25 Passed

5 24971101406 DRISTI DEVI 6.75 6.63 Passed

6 24971101407 PRIYADUTTA 7.25 7.13 Passed

7 24971101408 JYOTISMITA SAIKIA 8.00 7.50 Passed

8 24971101409 PRINCHIPRIYA SAIKIA 6.75 6.38 Passed

9 24971101410 NIKA RANI DAS 7.25 7.13 Passed

10 24971101411 PARNA BASHISTHA 7.75 6.88 Passed

11 24971101412 PRATIVA SARMAH Promoted EDUC-2016

12 24971101413 SAMEER NILAY PATAR 6.00 5.88 Passed

13 24971101414 DEBASISH SAIKIA Promoted EDUC-2016 EDUC-2036
14 24971101415 HOMBUL ENGTIPI Promoted EDUC-2016

15 24971101416 KLARLIM BEYPI 8.00 7.63 Passed

16 24971101418 DISHA RANI SAIKIA 7.75 7.13 Passed

17 24971101419 CHIRANJEEB PATAR Promoted EDUC-2016

18 24971101420 HIMASRI LASKAR Promoted EDUC-2016 EDUC-2036
19 24971101421 MALOBIKA DEBNATH 6.75 6.13 Passed

20 24971101422 SHUKDEV KUMAR DAS 8.25 7.50 Passed

21 24971101423 PRIYA BHOWMICK 6.75 6.13 Passed

22 24971101424 MAHBIS SULTANA 6.50 6.38 Passed

23 24971101425 DIPIKA DEY 8.25 7.38 Passed

24 24971101426 ZANNATUL FIRDOUSI 6.25 6.38 Passed

25 24971101427 RUPLIN TERONPI 6.50 6.50 Passed

26 24971101428 MEHJABIN SULTANA 6.75 6.88 Passed

27 24971101429 TASMINA SULTANA 8.25 7.75 Passed

28 24971101430 GARGI KHATIWODA 7.50 6.75 Passed

29 24971101431 NOZMA KHATUN 7.00 6.50 Passed

S
Date: 19-09-2025 Controller of Examinations (i/c)

Nagaon University



NAGAON UNIVERSITY

Nagaon, Assam

Result of Master of Arts (M.A.) in Philosophy Second Semester End-Term Examinations, 2025
(Held in June 2025), Batch: 2024 (Admitted under Nowgong College Autonomous)

Total Appeared: 23
Total Pass: 11

Pass Percentage: 47.83%
Total Arrear: 12
Expelled: Nil

Highest SGPA: 8.25

Master of Arts- || Semester (Session: 2025 MAY EXAM SESSION)

RESULT

3:;'_ Enrolment No.
1 24971101521
2 24971101522
3 24971101523
4 24971101524
5 24971101525
6 24971101526

7 24971101527

8 24971101528
24971101529
10 24971101530

11 24971101531

12 24971101532
13 24971101533

14 24971101534

15 24971101536
16 24971101537

17 24971101538

18 24971101539
19 24971101540
20 24971101541
21 24971101542
22 24971101543
23 24971101545

Date: 19-09-2025

Name SGPA CGPA
DIYA BHATTACHARJEE 5.00 5.38
ANKITA BORA 5.50 5.38
PALASH BORDOLOI 6.75 6.75
SEHNAZ SULTANA 7.00 6.75
REEMA RIYA 8.25 8.50
NAJIA BEGUM 6.50 7.00

SABINA BEGUM

PARI SENAPATI
CHUPAHI DEVI 5.25 5.25
KRISHNA MONI SAIKIA

MAHIMA BASUMATARY

RIMPI HAZARIKA 6.25 4.88
CHINMOY BORA

ANNAS HUSSAIN

BONITA LIMBU 5.75 5.50
SAR PANGRI KRO

JINTI SUTRADHAR

MOUSUMI BEGUM
AZIFA KHANAM

GARGI DAS

FARHANA MEHJAMIN
KABYASHREE SAIKIA 6.00 5.63
HIMAKSHI MUDOI 5.25 4.38

Remarks

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed
Promoted

Promoted
Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Passed

Passed

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P
Grade

PHIL-2016 PHIL-2026 PHIL-2036
PHIL-2046

PHIL-2036

PHIL-2016

PHIL-2016 PHIL-2026 PHIL-2036
PHIL-2046

PHIL-2016 PHIL-2036

PHIL-2016 PHIL-2026 PHIL-2036
PHIL-2046

PHIL-2016 PHIL-2026 PHIL-2036

PHIL-2016 PHIL-2026 PHIL-2036
PHIL-2046

PHIL-2016 PHIL-2036
PHIL-2016 PHIL-2036
PHIL-2036
PHIL-2016 PHIL-2036

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
Nagaon University



Nagaon, Assam

NAGAON UNIVERSITY

Result of Master of Commerce (M.Com.) Second Semester End-Term Examinations, 2025
(Held in June 2025), Batch: 2024 (Admitted under Nowgong College Autonomous)

Total Appeared: 25
Total Pass: 24

Pass Percentage: 96%
Total Arrear: 01
Expelled: Nil

Highest SGPA: 9.20

RESULT

Master of Commerce- Il Semester (Session: 2025 MAY EXAM SESSION)

3:)'_ Enrolment No. Name
1 24971101576 JULI BORAH
2 24971101577 ZAKIYA TASNIM ALHILAL
3 24971101578 ISHIKA SAHA
4 24971101579 PIKITA SARKAR
5 24971101580 JOYA ROY
6 24971101582 KUNAL BARUAH
7 24971101583 AHSANUL HOQUE
8 24971101585 MAYA SENAPATI
9 24971101586 BADAR UDDIN LASKAR
10 24971101587 AZAHARUDDIN ALI
11 24971101588 JUSILA TIRKEY
12 24971101590 EMANTH TANTI
13 24971101591 NABANITA DEKA
14 24971101592 BHARGAB JYOTI SAIKIA
15 24971101593 SAINIDUTTA
16 24971101594 ABHIJIT BORA
17 24971101596 KABITA BARHI
18 24971101597 KABERI MANDAL
19 24971101598 SARIF UDDIN
20 24971101599 ANKU KUMAR
21 24971101600 SHAHNIN SULTANA
22 24971101601 SUAN AFRUZ AHMED
23 24971101602 RUPAM SAIKIA
24 24971101604 MIZANUL KARIM
25 24971101605 HIMANKA SARMAH

Date: 19-09-2025

SGPA

9.20
7.60
6.40
6.20
8.40
7.00
7.00
6.20
6.40
6.40
7.40
5.40
5.60
7.20
7.80
6.60
6.60
5.20
6.60
5.60
8.20
5.00
6.20
5.60

CGPA

9.30
8.10
6.80
6.30
8.00
7.40
7.00
6.70
6.60
6.30
7.70
6.30
6.00
7.30
7.70
6.80
6.40
4.10
6.80
5.00
8.40
5.50
6.40
6.20

Course Code(s) in which
Remarks student obtained "less than P
Grade

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted COMM-2016 COMM-2036 COMM-2046
Passed
Passed

Passed

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
Nagaon University
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